
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Scrub Seal & Thin Lift on US 98 from Walthall CL East to JCT SR 35S, known as Federal Aid Project No. NH-0014-02(077) /
107618301 in Marion County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $4,105,540.92

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC Dickerson & Bowen, Inc. T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

$3,755,248.95 $3,886,385.49 $3,987,058.31

1 2 3

0010 304-A008 Granular Material, LVM, Class 6, Group D 10,807.000 CY 19.00 22.55 24.00

0020 403-B011 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling 2,000.000 TON 92.00 95.75 88.00

0030 406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 23,693.000 SY 2.25 5.22 3.30

0040 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 23,173.000 GAL 3.50 3.15 2.55

0050 423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In 34.000 MI 276.00 525.00 313.00

0060 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 50,100.00 75,000.00 80,000.00

0070 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0080 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 47.000 MI 955.00 900.00 962.00

0090 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 41.000 MI 955.00 900.00 962.00

0100 619-A3001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White 43.000 MI 955.00 900.00 962.00

0110 619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail 57,152.000 LF 0.05 0.05 0.03

0120 619-A6001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 682.000 SF 0.55 0.50 0.90

0130 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 2,528.000 LF 0.55 0.50 0.60

0140 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 90,000.00 200,000.00 225,000.00

0150 626-A001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White 20.000 MI 1,592.00 1,500.00 2,043.00

0160 626-C002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 24.000 MI 3,714.00 3,500.00 3,846.00

0170 626-E001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 6.000 MI 3,714.00 3,500.00 3,846.00

0180 626-F001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow 16.000 MI 3,714.00 3,500.00 3,846.00

0190 626-G002 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 39,143.000 LF 1.30 1.25 1.50

0200 626-G003 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 18,009.000 LF 1.30 1.25 1.45

0210 626-H004 Thermoplastic Legend, White 682.000 SF 6.40 6.00 12.25

0220 626-H005 Thermoplastic Legend, White 3,608.000 LF 1.60 1.50 2.45

0230 627-H001 Chip Seal Reflective Raised Markers 1,743.000 EA 1.00 1.00 0.90

0240 627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 770.000 EA 5.00 5.00 8.45

0250 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 2,075.000 EA 5.30 5.00 7.25

0260 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 2,142.000 EA 5.30 5.00 7.25
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Scrub Seal & Thin Lift on US 98 from Walthall CL East to JCT SR 35S, known as Federal Aid Project No. NH-0014-02(077) /
107618301 in Marion County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $4,105,540.92

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC Dickerson & Bowen, Inc. T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

$3,755,248.95 $3,886,385.49 $3,987,058.31

1 2 3

0270 630-F002 Delineators, Flexible Post Mounted, Crossover, Type I, Yellow 80.000 EA 117.00 95.00 117.00

0280 630-F003 Delineators, Flexible Post Mounted, Crossover, Type II 10.000 EA 101.00 95.00 117.00

0290 907-411-A001 Ultra Thin Asphalt Pavement 24,027.000 TON 83.80 81.25 85.00

0300 907-414-A001 Scrub Seal 278,811.000 SY 2.20 2.08 2.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Scrub Seal & Thin Lift on US 98 from Walthall CL East to JCT SR 35S, known as Federal Aid Project No. NH-0014-02(077) /
107618301 in Marion County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $4,105,540.92

Barriere Construction
Company, LLC

W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc. Warren Paving, Inc.

$4,067,809.25 $4,378,622.10 $4,499,373.11

4 5 6

0010 304-A008 Granular Material, LVM, Class 6, Group D 10,807.000 CY 1.00 24.00 23.00

0020 403-B011 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling 2,000.000 TON 90.00 102.00 106.50

0030 406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 23,693.000 SY 1.50 4.00 4.15

0040 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 23,173.000 GAL 3.50 2.50 2.60

0050 423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In 34.000 MI 305.00 260.00 400.00

0060 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 215,000.00 105,000.00 165,000.00

0070 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0080 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 47.000 MI 1,050.00 800.00 890.00

0090 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 41.000 MI 1,050.00 800.00 890.00

0100 619-A3001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White 43.000 MI 1,050.00 800.00 890.00

0110 619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail 57,152.000 LF 0.05 0.03 0.03

0120 619-A6001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 682.000 SF 0.50 0.75 0.85

0130 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 2,528.000 LF 0.50 0.50 0.60

0140 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 200,000.00 200,000.00 225,000.00

0150 626-A001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White 20.000 MI 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,880.00

0160 626-C002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 24.000 MI 4,100.00 3,200.00 3,555.00

0170 626-E001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 6.000 MI 4,100.00 3,200.00 3,555.00

0180 626-F001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow 16.000 MI 4,100.00 3,200.00 3,555.00

0190 626-G002 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 39,143.000 LF 1.50 1.25 1.40

0200 626-G003 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 18,009.000 LF 1.50 1.20 1.30

0210 626-H004 Thermoplastic Legend, White 682.000 SF 7.00 10.00 11.00

0220 626-H005 Thermoplastic Legend, White 3,608.000 LF 1.75 2.00 2.20

0230 627-H001 Chip Seal Reflective Raised Markers 1,743.000 EA 1.75 1.00 1.10

0240 627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 770.000 EA 6.00 7.00 7.75

0250 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 2,075.000 EA 6.00 6.00 6.65

0260 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 2,142.000 EA 6.00 6.00 6.65
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Scrub Seal & Thin Lift on US 98 from Walthall CL East to JCT SR 35S, known as Federal Aid Project No. NH-0014-02(077) /
107618301 in Marion County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $4,105,540.92

Barriere Construction
Company, LLC

W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc. Warren Paving, Inc.

$4,067,809.25 $4,378,622.10 $4,499,373.11

4 5 6

0270 630-F002 Delineators, Flexible Post Mounted, Crossover, Type I, Yellow 80.000 EA 100.00 97.00 122.00

0280 630-F003 Delineators, Flexible Post Mounted, Crossover, Type II 10.000 EA 100.00 97.00 105.00

0290 907-411-A001 Ultra Thin Asphalt Pavement 24,027.000 TON 90.00 102.00 97.00

0300 907-414-A001 Scrub Seal 278,811.000 SY 2.40 2.09 2.45
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